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198703260000
99880

03/26/1987
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PIGGY BANK
HOMES AL
INC

16 630

198706150001
92850

06/15/1987
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOLEY,
CRAIG A. &
CINDY

17 376

198706150001
92980

06/15/1987
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCNEIL,
ELBERT L.

17 363

198706150001
93030

06/15/1987
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALE,
TERRENCE &
LATONIA

17 375

198803160000
73270

03/16/1988
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERRON,
KIRK

19 540

198803160000
73350

03/16/1988
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACOBS,
JERRY

19 541

198807180002
12360

07/18/1988
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAUGHT,
JUANITA F.
ETAL

20 677

198807190002
15420

07/19/1988
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWRENCE,
CATHY
ETAL

20 681

198807250002
22110

07/25/1988
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COWAN,
CARLA A.

20 741

198808290002
60630

08/29/1988
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RITCH,
WALTER K.

21 2

198808290002
60610

08/29/1988
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOSWICK,
RICHARD W.

21 4

198808290002
60680

08/29/1988
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCARTY,
ELIZABETH A.

21 3

198809200002
86230

09/20/1988
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOOPER,
MICHAEL C.

21 146

198809300002
97190

09/30/1988
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LACEY, ERIC
J.

21 236

198810060003
04070

10/06/1988
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HALL, BILLY S.
& MARY J.

21 263

198810060003
04120

10/06/1988
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLIFIELD,
CORETTA L.

21 273

198811090003
38920

11/09/1988
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POLK, RANDY
W.

21 538

198811220003
50410

11/22/1988
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TORRNES,
ROBERT J. &
NANC

21 639



198811220003
50470

11/22/1988
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMOS, JOHN
M. & SONYA
D.

21 638

198902270000
56730

02/27/1989
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, CATHY
D.

22 303

198905080001
25000

05/08/1989
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GAMBLE,
JAMES E.

22 913

198906060001
51890

06/06/1989
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUNNAWAY,
CLARENCE
N.ETAL

23 131

198908300002
40130

08/30/1989
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTS,
RODNEY J. &
MACH

23 764

198910300003
06680

10/30/1989
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DUNNAWAY,
CLARENCE &
NANC

24 129

198912110003
46120

12/11/1989
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DAVIS, CATHY
D.

24 359

198912180003
51870

12/18/1989
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GOTHARD,
ROBERT W.
JR.

24 415

198912180003
51840

12/18/1989
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GOTHARD,
ROBERT W.
JR.

24 415

199005310001
54150

05/31/1990
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DUNNAWAY,
CLARENCE &
NANC

25 601

198706150001
92660

06/15/1987
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOODWIN,
DERRICK &
CYNTHI

17 365

198706150001
92630

06/15/1987
12:00:00

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
JOYCE A.

17 378


